Aquatlon Nymburk - Celkové, 15.04.2018

# Jméno
1 Zabak Felix (2009)
2 Rusndk Matej (2010)
3 Andrlova Vilma (2009)
4 Proke$ova Johana (2009)
5 Hartmanova Tereza (2010)
6 Parezova Anna (2009)
7 Uher Petr (2009)
8 Tabulkova Barbora (2009)
9 Zajickova Anna (2009)
10 Loffelmanova Eliska (2010)
11 Pergel Ondfej (2010)
12 Vesecka Sarah (2010)
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Zemé

CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE

Kiub Cas

SKPNy 00:02:41,00

Dukla Praha 00:02:49,00
00:02:50,00
00:02:57,00

Elab 00:03:07,00

TT Pfibram, z. s. 00:03:14,00
00:03:16,00
00:03:20,00
00:03:25,00
00:03:43,00
00:03:57,00
00:04:15,00

Plavani
00:00:18,00()
00:00:21,00()
00:00:21,00()
00:00:26,00()
00:00:22,00()
00:00:24,00()
00:00:31,00()
00:00:34,00()
00:00:31,00()
00:00:47,00()
00:00:45,00()
00:00:34,00()

B&h
00:02:23,00()
00:02:28,00()
00:02:29,00()
00:02:31,00()
00:02:45,00()
00:02:50,00()
00:02:45,00()
00:02:46,00()
00:02:54,00()
00:02:55,00()
00:03:11,00()
00:03:41,00()



