

Aquatlon Nymburk - Celkově, 15.04.2018

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Zabák Felix (2009)	CZE	SKPNy	00:02:41,00	00:00:18,00()	00:02:23,00()
2	Rusnák Matej (2010)	CZE	Dukla Praha	00:02:49,00	00:00:21,00()	00:02:28,00()
3	Andrlová Vilma (2009)			00:02:50,00	00:00:21,00()	00:02:29,00()
4	Prokešová Johana (2009)			00:02:57,00	00:00:26,00()	00:02:31,00()
5	Hartmanová Tereza (2010)	CZE	Elab	00:03:07,00	00:00:22,00()	00:02:45,00()
6	Parezová Anna (2009)	CZE	TT Přeborní, z. s.	00:03:14,00	00:00:24,00()	00:02:50,00()
7	Uher Petr (2009)	CZE		00:03:16,00	00:00:31,00()	00:02:45,00()
8	Tabulková Barbora (2009)	CZE		00:03:20,00	00:00:34,00()	00:02:46,00()
9	Zajíčková Anna (2009)			00:03:25,00	00:00:31,00()	00:02:54,00()
10	Löffelmanová Eliška (2010)			00:03:43,00	00:00:47,00()	00:02:55,00()
11	Pergel Ondřej (2010)			00:03:57,00	00:00:45,00()	00:03:11,00()
12	Vesecká Sarah (2010)	CZE		00:04:15,00	00:00:34,00()	00:03:41,00()

Generováno dne 30.04.2026 03:30